
966 CORMIER RD, GREEN BAY, WI, 54304-4456
https://www.adashunjones.com

966 CORMIER RD,
GREEN BAY, WI,
54304-4456

$115,900

Pride of ownership. Kit has updtd cabinetry, spacious llv rm , finished LL w/bar & pool table,
fenced yrd w/shed & fireplace. One bedrm currently being used as a 1st flr laund. Many
updates: newer siding, furn, AC, electrical, roof, insualtion, water heater, drvway & extra
slab for parking. Convenient location. Below grade SF per...

Listing
Mark D Olejniczak Realty, Inc.

• 3 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 1512 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: None,Water Softener-Own Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1056

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 456 Tax Amount: 2156

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Disposal,Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes

Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 13X13 Main

Bedroom 2 13X10 Main

Bedroom 3 11X09 Main

Family Room 38X12 Lower

Kitchen 19X10 Main

Living Room 16X13 Main



Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Finished,Full

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener


